
TREND
THE BEST GLOBAL CAMPAIGNS
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UNTACT

CONSUMER TREND

01



BURGER KING FINLAND

SUMMARY & INSIGHT RESULT

45%

RANKING UP

200%

7-8m

88,000,178

SILENT DRIVE-THRU

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=z9Lch0YHrE4&t=2s
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=z9Lch0YHrE4&t=2s
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=z9Lch0YHrE4&t=2s
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=z9Lch0YHrE4&t=2s


CONSUMER EXPERIENCE

CONSUMER TREND

01



TINDER

SUMMARY & INSIGHT RESULT

30%

25%

12%

2,000,000

1,000,000

SWIPE NIGHT

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=BkZkHyt6TZA
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=BkZkHyt6TZA
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=BkZkHyt6TZA
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=BkZkHyt6TZA


DATA-DRIVEN

TECH TREND

02



BURGER KING MEXICO

SUMMARY & INSIGHT RESULT

THE TRAFFIC JAM WHOPPER

63%

440%

IN 3km

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=LXNgEZV7lNg
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=LXNgEZV7lNg
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=LXNgEZV7lNg
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=LXNgEZV7lNg


GENERATION Z & AR

TECH TREND

02



COCA-COLA : FANTA

SUMMARY & INSIGHT RESULT

70,000,000

SNAPCHAT

PicsArt

3D AR

FANTA IT’S A THING

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=iq_FbvgynZI
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=iq_FbvgynZI
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=iq_FbvgynZI
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=iq_FbvgynZI


AI

TECH TREND

02



DALI MUSEUM

SUMMARY & INSIGHT RESULT

6,000

1,000

125

45Min

190,512

AI DALI LIVES

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=BIDaxl4xqJ4
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=BIDaxl4xqJ4
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=BIDaxl4xqJ4
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=BIDaxl4xqJ4


FOXTEL

SUMMARY & INSIGHT RESULT

18%

61%

200%

29.1%

NO.1

MONTY’S WICKET WARNINGS

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=Bn7aMIbaxOw
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=Bn7aMIbaxOw
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=Bn7aMIbaxOw
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=Bn7aMIbaxOw


AI VOICE SEARCH

MEDIA TREND

03



GENERAL MILLS

SUMMARY & INSIGHT RESULT

AI HACKING PRIME DAY

NO.1

64%

80%

85%

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=yGjt8XZY6dU
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=yGjt8XZY6dU
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=yGjt8XZY6dU
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=yGjt8XZY6dU


INFLUENCER MARKETING

MEDIA TREND

03



VANS

SUMMARY CAMPAIGN & RESULT

22%

24%

$ 1,000,000

390%

NOT JUST ONE CREATOR



BRANDED CONTENTS

CONTENTS TREND

04



ODDLY SATISFYING EGG McMUFFIN

McDONALD

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=GYNwZ-DjrLY
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=GYNwZ-DjrLY


ABBEY ROAD

VOLKSWAGEN

https://www.adforum.com/creative-work/ad/player/34611263/abbey-road/vokswagen
https://www.adforum.com/creative-work/ad/player/34611263/abbey-road/vokswagen


BROADWAY MUSICAL

SKITTLES

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=y8XQjknvi_I
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=y8XQjknvi_I



